Okole Maluna Hawaiian Grill Menu
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The menu of Okole Maluna Hawaiian Grill from Windsor contains about 90 different menus and drinks. On
average you pay about $9.0 for a dish / drink. Okole Maluna Hawaiian Grille offers enticing and authentic
Hawaiian cuisine with a hearty dose of welcoming Aloha spirit. Start your meal with raw ahi poke in special
spices and hand-breaded teriyaki glazed chicken wings. Specialties include smoked Hawaiian lau lau pork
wrapped in taro leaves, loco moco hamburgers topped with over-easy eggs, and mixed plate with sautZed mahi
mahi and beef teriyaki. Enjoy popular sandwiches like slow-roasted smoked pork kalua pig and teriyaki chicken.
Don't forget to try the house-brewed paradise iced tea with passion fruit to complete your meal.
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Desserts

MANGO SORBET

Entrées

MUSUBI

Pizza
Pl1ZZA HAWAII

Mains

ISLAND GUMBO

Salad

GRILLED TOFU SALAD

Sushi

SASHIMI

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Lunch

SAUTEED MAHI MAHI

Starters

COCONUT SHRIMP MEAL

From The Grill

RIBS

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

$4.0

$6.0

$5.5

$11.0

$4.0

$12.0

$15.3

Main

LOMI LOMI SALMON

Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP $11.3

American
MIXED PLATE $12.0

Kids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Grill Specials

KALBI RIBS $15.3

Bento Menu
CHICKEN KATSU CURRY $15.0

Bebidas

BREWED PASSION FRUIT ICED TEA

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $2.5

Poke

TAKO POKE $13.5

Small Plates

MOCHIKO CHICKEN $12.5

Gluten Free

HAUPIA COCONUT PUDDING $4.0
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Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.0

Bottled Water

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING

MINERAL WATER $3.0

Greens - Salads

BLACKENED AHI TUNA SALAD $16.0

Mea ‘Ono / Sweets

CHOCOLATE HAUPIA PIE $6.0
Pupus (Appetizers)

TERIYAKI TERI GLAZED CHICKEN $6.3
WINGS

Fresh Island Salads

MAUNA KEA CHICKEN SALAD $11.8

Appetizers/Soup Specials

ISLAND GUMBO MEAL $10.5

Gluten Free Pupus

EDAMAME GARLIC SRIRACHA $5.8
Restaurant Category
GLUTEN FREE

Salads

MACARONI SALAD $2.5
SMALL DINNER SALAD $2.0

Seafood

CALAMARI
CRAB CAKES

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Japanese Specialties

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
TERIYAKI CHICKEN

$8.0
$9.0

Hawaiian Dinner Plates

HAWAIIAN PESTO UDON
SMOKED HAWAIIAN LAU LAU

Entrée Specials

SPICY GRILLED SHRIMP POKE
BOWL

HOUSE SMOKED PASTRAMI
PANINI

CRAB CAKE POKE BOWL

Gluten Free Hawaiian

Plates

GRILLED MAHI MAHI LUNCH
GRILLED MAHI MAHI DINNER
ALPI PLATE

Sandwiches

:m CHICKEN SANDWICH
&ﬁ' MANINI BITES

MAHI MAHI SANDWICH

$13.0
$17.5

$14.0

$14.0

$15.0

$14.8
$19.8
$16.0

$9.5
$10.5
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TERIYAKI CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.0

Side Dishes
BROWN RICE $0.9
SQEEIIDEN ISLAND $8.0
ASIAN SLAW $3.0
SAUTEED VEGETABLES $4.0
Beverages
HAWAIIAN SUN FRUIT DRINKS $2.3
HAWAIIAN KONA BLEND COFFEE $2.5
CHOCOLATE MILK $2.0
YUMBERRY POM $2.3
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
PANINI
SALAD
FISH
CHICKEN
Dessert
ISLAND STYLE CHEESECAKE $5.8
HAUPIA COCONUT CREAM $4.0
PUDDING
MOCHI ICE CREAM $8.0
MOCHI
FRESH HAWAIIAN PINEAPPLE $4.0

Hawaiian Plate Lunches

TERIYAKI TERI PLATE $11.8

PINEAPPLE GLAZED PORK

SHANK $18.8

AHI TUNA KATSU

SESAME CRUSTED TOFU AND
STIR FRIED VEGETABLES

LOCO MOCO HAWAIIAN
PORNUGUME SAUSAGE

LOCO MOCO HAMBURGER
SAIMIN WITH SALAD
SAIMIN MEAL

Ingredients Used

, TUNA
} WHITE RICE
MILK
GRILLED SHRIMP

CHILI

COCONUT

MELON

SHRIMPS

SEAFOOD

PORK MEAT

SHRIMP

GINGER

$15.0

$13.0

$14.8

$13.3
$11.8
$10.0

$0.9
$2.0
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EDAMAME $5.3

Okole Maluna Hawaiian Grill

431 Main St, Windsor, United Opening Hours:

States Tuesday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00

Made with Menu Saturday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00
Sunday 10:00-14:00


https://menuweb.menu/

